
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COUNTERSPELL	CAMBRIDGE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-11-20 Groceries	#2 txn_gnHrEnR -$25.61 -$25.61
2024-11-20 Groceries	#1 txn_NQHEgkL -$27.84 -$53.45
2024-11-20 Dinner	for	everyone txn_QmHzZe6 -$256.65 -$310.10
2024-11-21 Amazon txn_nEH6Bx2 -$7.61 -$317.71
2024-11-22 Groceries	#3 txn_lZHPPvl -$35.04 -$352.75
2024-11-24 www.aliexpress.com txn_oyH00AJ -$13.61 -$366.36
2024-11-25 Name	stickers	for	everyone txn_R2Haan7 -$10.03 -$376.39
2024-11-25 Mugs	for	Helpers txn_evHJJp5 -$45.12 -$421.51
2024-11-25 Bus	fares txn_brHXXaY -$2.51 -$424.02
2024-11-25 Picos	for	everyone txn_zVH22bl -$103.66 -$527.68
2024-11-25 Photo	Frames	for	Thank	You txn_lZHPPNg -$7.83 -$535.51
2024-11-29 STAGECOACH txn_XGHm4RP -$1.27 -$536.78

WITHDRAWN:	$536.78.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$536.78

Counterspell	Cambridge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Counterspell	Cambridge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


